
Day/ Date Time Location Flex #
Friday, August 23, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm TBD TBD
Thursday, August 29, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Friday, August 30, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm TBD TBD
Tuesday, September 03, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Wednesday, September 04, 2019 2:30pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Monday, September 09, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Thursday, September 12, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Friday, September 13, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm MS 161
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 1:00pm to 3:00pm MS 161
Thursday, September 19, 2019 1:00pm to 3:00pm TBD TBD
Monday, September 23, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Thursday, September 26, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Friday, September 27, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm TBD TBD
Monday, September 30, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Tuesday, October 01, 2019 1:00pm to 3:00pm TBD TBD
Friday, October 04, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm MS 161
Monday, October 07, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Thursday, October 10, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 2:30pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Friday, October 18, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm TBD TBD
Monday, October 21, 2019 2:00pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 2:00pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 1:00pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Thursday, October 24, 2019 1:00pm to 3:00pm MS 161
Friday, October 25, 2019 9:00am to 12:00pm MS 161
Monday, October 28, 2019 2:00pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 2:00pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 1:00pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Thursday, October 31, 2019 1:00pm to 3:00pm MS 161
Friday, November 01, 2019 10:00am to 1:00pm MS 161
Monday, November 04, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Tuesday, November 05, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Friday, November 15, 2019 10:00am to 12:00pm TBD TBD
Tuesday, November 19, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 2:30pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Tuesday, December 03, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Wednesday, December 04, 2019 2:30pm to 4:00pm MS 161
Monday, December 09, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 1:00pm to 3:30pm MS 161
Thursday, December 12, 2019 2:30pm to 4:30pm MS 161
Friday, December 13, 2019 10:00am to 1:00pm MS 161

Need help with your Comprehensive Plan, Annual Updates, 
Program Outcomes, or Course SLOs? 

Please join me at an open lab or set up an individualized appointment. Thank you for your 
help! See you at the labs or contact me, Aaron Detty- adetty@sdccd.edu


